The Menu

GraB & Go
CHEFs SALAD $12.00
Seasonal selection to vary. Please see the daily
menu board for details on today’s selection
GALLERY CAESAR $12.00

Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, grape tomatoes,
avocado, kalamata olives, parmesan, caesar dressing

CoLLecTioNs CLuB $11.00
Applewood smoked bacon, ham, turkey, swiss cheese,
lettuce, tomato, red onion, dijon aioli, sourdough bread
NEewFrIELDS BALsamic LENIL WRAP $11.00
vegan

Balsamic lentil salad, grilled portabella mushroom,

mixed greens, roasted red peppers, herb tortilla wrap

P&
Peanut butter, strawberry preserves on wheat bread
with fruit salad

$6.00

FRUIT SALAD $3.50

Pineapple, cantaloupe, grapes, fresh berries

BEVERAGES

SofT DRINKS

Soft Drinks or Iced Tea Free refills
Bottled Water

Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Locally-made Presto Kombucha
Boylan Soda

Hi-Ball Energy Drink

Juice

WINE & BEER
Featured Wine

House Wine
Sun King Beer

CorFreg, Hot TeA & EspPresso

Coffee Regular or decaffeinated. Free refills.
12 0z $2.75 16 oz

Mocha 12 0z $4.25 16 oz
Cappuccino 12 0z $3.75 16 oz
Latte 12 0z $3.75 16 oz

Substitute Soy Milk or Almond Milk

Add Flavored Syrup

Double Espresso

Add a Shot
Hot Tea
Chai Latte 12 0z $4.00 16 oz
Hot Cocoa 12 0z $3.75 16 oz

KAHN’S CATERING

IMA Menu. All prices subject to applicable sales tax. Prices subject to change. Version updated 07/15/2020.

$3.00
$3.00
$4.25
$4.25
$5.00
$3.50
$5.00
$3.50

$8.00
$7.00
$5.50

$3.25

$4.75
$4.50
$4.50

$0.70
$0.50

$2.75
$1.00
$2.75
$4.75
$4.50



