The Menu

Go

CHEFS SALAD Seasonal selection to vary. Please see the daily menu board for details on today's selection

GALLERY **C**AESAR

\$12.00

\$12.00

Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, grape tomatoes, avocado, kalamata olives, parmesan, caesar dressing

COLLECTIONS CLUB

\$11.00

Applewood smoked bacon, ham, turkey, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, dijon aioli, sourdough bread

NEWFIELDS BALSAMIC LENIL WRAP

\$11.00

vegan

Balsamic lentil salad, grilled portabella mushroom, mixed greens, roasted red peppers, herb tortilla wrap

BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS

Soft Drinks or Iced Tea Free refills	\$3.00
Bottled Water	\$3.00
Acqua Panna	\$4.25
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	\$4.25
Locally-made Presto Kombucha	\$5.00
Boylan Soda	\$3.50
Hi-Ball Energy Drink	\$5.00
Juice	\$3.50

WINE & BEER

Featured Wine	\$8.00
House Wine	\$7.00
Sun King Beer	\$5.50

COFFEE, HOT TEA & ESPRESSO

Рв&ј Peanut butter, strawberry preserves on wheat bread	\$6.00 d	Coffee Regul	lar or decaffeinated. Free re 12 oz \$2.75		\$3.25
with fruit salad		11	12 oz \$4.25 12 oz \$3.75	16 oz	
Fruit Salad	\$3.50	Latte	12 oz \$3.75	16 oz	\$4.50
Pineapple, cantaloupe, grapes, fresh berries		Substitute Soy Milk or Almond Milk		\$0.70	
		Add Flavor	ed Syrup		\$0.50
		Double Esp Add a Shot Hot Tea			\$2.75 \$1.00 \$2.75
		Chai Latte	12 oz \$4.00	16 oz	\$4.75
		Hot Cocoa	12 oz \$3.75	16 oz	\$4.50





IMA Menu. All prices subject to applicable sales tax. Prices subject to change. Version updated 07/15/2020.